
Chairman’s Announcements – 4th March 2016 

 

Events attended by the Chairman/Vice-Chairman of Herefordshire Council 

 

Forthcoming events 

 

Annual Lord Lieutenant's Cadets' Awards Ceremony 2016 – Thursday 10th March 2016 

 

Citizenship Ceremony – Monday 14th March 2016 

 

The Mayor’s Charity Ball 2016 Ross on Wye – Saturday 19th March 2016 

Incoming High Sheriff Ceremony – Thursday 7th April 2016 

Citizenship Ceremony – Monday 11th April 2016  

Citizenship Ceremony – Monday 9th May 2016 

 

Events attended since Council on 18th December 2015 

Launch of Civvy Street website and booklet – Wednesday 6th January 2016 

Herefordshire Royal British Legion AGM – Saturday 16th January 2016 

Launch of the Herefordshire Community Champions Awards – Thursday 21st January 2016 

Employer Recognition Awards– RAF Cosford Cold War Museum –Thursday 28th January 2016 

Celebration of Solemn of Vespers, Archdiocese of Cardiff – Saturday 6th February 2016 

Citizenship Ceremony – Monday 8th February 2016 

Herefordshire School Games – Wednesday 10th February 2016 

The Showman's Guild of Great Britain Annual Luncheon – Tuesday 23rd February 2016 

 

Information 

As one of the events to celebrate the Queen’s 90th birthday, I intend to carry out a sponsored 

swim of 90 lengths at Wye Leisure raising funds for my chosen charity, The Haven.   


